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NOTE: Information contained within this document is a result of the public opening and
reading of bids. Award information announcing the lowest responsive and responsible
bidder(s) will be posted on Pace's website under the "Awarded Bids" page after

Connecting Communities

Bid Tabulation

determination of the lowest responsive and responsible bid(s).

Bid Solicitation Date

6/18/2025

IFB No:
423819

Bid Opening Time

2:00 p.m.

Bid Opening Date
7/30/2025

_ e Name(S)

Line

Qty

Item Description

N/S Corporation

Ross and White

Unit Cost

Total

Unit Cost

Total

1

1

Total Lump Sum to Replace Vehicle Wash Systems at Pace Northwest and West

Divisions

Total Bid Amount

2396438.2

$ 2,396,438.20
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1980000.00

$ 1,980,000.00
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