

Bid Tabulation

NOTE: Information contained within this document is a result of the public opening and reading of bids. Award information announcing the lowest responsive and responsible bidder(s) will be posted on Pace's website under the "Awarded Bids" page after determination of the lowest responsive and responsible bid(s).

Bid Solicitation Date	IFB No:	Bid Opening Time	Bid Opening Date
6/18/2025	423819	2:00 p.m.	7/30/2025

			Bidder Name(s)	N/S Corporation		Ross and White	
Line	Qty	Item Description		Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
	Total Lump Sum to Replace Vehicle Wash Systems at Pace Northwest and West						
1	1	Divisions		2396438.2	\$ 2,396,438.20	1980000.00	\$ 1,980,000.00
Total Bid Amount			\$ 2,396,438.20		\$ 1,980,000.00		

August 2015 Revision 1 1 of 1